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90,000.00
13,607.86

62,000.0
52,244.0
6,734.4
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14,332.3
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6,400,927.92

8,219,295.89

8,129,295.8
8,115,688.0
8,053,688.0
8,001,443.9
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7,719,649.1
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6,956,755.7
6,718,536.7
6,5695,175.1
6,491,208.0
6,462,708.0
6,459,508.0
6,409,258.0
6,369,079.0
6,318,829.0
6,318,129.0
6,006,512.7
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0,427,704.2
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21/2/19 LIBRAMIENTO 234 114,496.50 5,313,207.78

21/2/19 LIBRAMIENTO 240 L UEERE 21,000.00 5,292,207.78
21/2/19 LIBRAMIENTO 242 et 26,000.00 5,266,207.78
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" Focha | Desoripion | DEBMO | CREDITO | Balamce
SALDOS ANOS
00 141.
ANTERIORES MY _ 2B
TRANSFERENCIA
6/2/19 |LIBRAMIENTO 60 e 10,696.00] 46,617,260.99
6/2/19  |LIBRAMIENTO 67 e 50,149.08] 46,567,111.91
8/2/19 |LIBRAMIENTO 115 Al 28.416.62| 46,538,695.29
13/2/19 |LIBRAMIENTO 147 o e 4,609,649.00] 41,929,046.29
14/2/19 |LIBRAMIENTO 151 e 71,714.41] 41,857,331.88
14/2/19 |LIBRAMIENTO 152 e e 3,864.00] 41,853,467.88
15/2/19 |LIBRAMIENTO 176 e o 35,820.93| 41,817,646.95
15/2/19 |LIBRAMIENTO 177 Faalia i 11,436.59| 41,806,210.36
15/2/19 |LIBRAMIENTO 186 Eanian o i 912.00| 41,805,298.36
15/2/19 |LIBRAMIENTO 187 Sag e 70,116.46| 41,735,181.90
15/2/19 |LIBRAMIENTO 188 e ea 11,238.70] 41,723,943.20
19/2/19 |LIBRAMIENTO 204 e 355,000.00] 41,368,943.20
20/2/19 |LIBRAMIENTO 217 SaaEE N 13,607.86] 41,355,335.34
20/2/19 |LIBRAMIENTO 219 Buan Bk 10,696.00] 41,344,639.34
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